Pos Skipper/Crew

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

David VanCleef, Margaret Bost, Chris Calhoun
Lenny Krawcheck, Beau Samuelson, Logan Bonner

Marcus Moehlman, Eli Putnam, Cicely Moghlman

Bill Wiggins

Bob Harknider
Catie Yeager
Eric Oetgen
Mark Marenakos
Pam Burke
John Pelosi

Bill Sloger
William Jackson
Bill Jones

Brett Gorrell

Augusta Cup
Fleet 257

Augusta, Georgia
September 10, 2016

Sai#
15381
15557
14127
14044
13877
15141
15202
15580
15180
14932
11771
145642
13781

9398

R1/Tota
1

2

i3

14



